
Enclave Neighborhood Directory 6.11.25
House # Last Name First Name(s) Phone Email Address

2 O’Sullivan Claire 617-823-2598 claireosullivan630@gmail.com

2 O’Sullivan Brendan 617-823-0562 brendanosullivan368@gmail.com

3 Hogan Cheryl 508-494-6070 chogan54@comcast.net

3 Hogan Dennis 508-494-0310 chogan54@comcast.net

4 Tibbetts Ron 774-210-0284 revrontibbetts1@gmail.com

4 Tibbetts Vicky 774-210-0285 vtibbetts274@yahoo.com

5 Harmon Teri 339-364-2023 teri@thehayesfam.com

6 Curran James 617-312-2215 curran148@comcast.net

6 Curran Cathy 781-298-1691 clc58@comcast.net

7 Vitone Rico 508-879-8507 joyvitone@gmail.com

7 Vitone Joy 508-596-6131 joyvitone@gmail.com

8 Mee Bill 617-320-1348 mee.keyman01@gmail.com

8 Mee Nancy 617-817-2707 mee.keyman01@gmail.com

9 Miano Ed 781-690-4252 edmiano@gmail.com

9 Murphy Virginia 781 831 3143 virginialmurphy138@gmail.com

10 Daou Carole 781-363-7185 caroledaou21@gmail.com

10 Eldaiaa Walid 508-272-0642 wallyeldaiaa@yahoo.com

11 Prendergast Barbara 508-404-6321 beprendergast@comcast.net

11 Prendergast Frank 617-549-2241 fprendergast@comcast.net

12 Muise Marty 617-957-1992 mmmjmuise@gmail.com

12 Muise Nancy 508-314-1409 mmmjmuise@gmail.com

13 Chapin Dawna 508-954-1195 dawnachapin@yahoo.com

14 Santoro Phil 781-408-9730 psan129@gmail.com

14 Santoro Nancy 781-752-5471 nsan129@gmail.com

15 Scott Paula 205-568-2075 paulascott260@gmail.com

16 Gulla Linda 508-954-2430 linda.a.gulla4@gmail.com

16 Gulla Matt 774-339-0138 linda.a.gulla4@gmail.com

17 Perrera Mike 516-864-6277 mike@perrera.com

17 Perrera Luanne 617-840-1384 luanne@perrera.com

18 Curran Julie 508-393-2053 julie.cur@verizon.net

18 Curran Rich 508-393-2053 rjcur99@gmail.com

19 LeBlanc Lexena 781-894-1440 lexena329@gmail.com

19 LeBlanc Henry 973-397-8194  hlleblanc@verizon.net

20 Fitzpatrick Kathi 774-571-1858 fitzk22@hotmail.com

21 Kristof Mike 508-359-7871 akrist22@aol.com

21 Kristof Ann 508-404-7019 akrist22@aol.com

22 Williams Tricia 508-934-6948 tawilliams1818@gmail.com

22 Williams Bob 617-571-9948 bobwilliams18@verizon.net
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23 Locke Kim 781-572-1842 kim@constitutionadv.com

23 Locke Evan 781-708-6385 lockenforwind@hotmail.com

24 Furman Peg 845-661-2144 mtzst5@verizon.net

24 Furman Bob 845-661-2145 callhome532@verizon.net

25 Jaquin Susan 508-243-1982 susantesta@comcast.net

26 Marino Margaret 717-645-6666 mgmarino46@gmail.com

26 Marino Mike 717-829-3831 mikelmarino923@gmail.com

27 Connolly Carol 508-246-0728 cconnolly10@comcast.net

28 Howard Maureen 774-210-0111 maureen.howard@hotmail.com

29 Brown Mike 508-944-3637 michaelwbrown224@gmail.com

29 Brown Kathy 508-612-9922 ktbrown515@gmail.com

31 Griffin Bob 617-388-0818 griff40p@aol.com

31 Griffin Diana 617-877-1413 griff40p@aol.com

33 Harwood Rich 617-371-6330 rjhwood@comcast.net

33 Harwood Diana 508-320-6389 dmshahwood@yahoo.com

35 Greenspan Sandra 617-413-1285 sandyjgreenspan@gmail.com

35 Greenspan Joe 617-413-1276 jag3282@aol.com

37 Moussalli Barbara 508-369-2517 barbm01@aol.com

37 Moussalli George 508-369-2517 barbm01@aol.com

39 Corbett Joan 508-577-4922 jcorbett4@gmail.com

39 Corbett Jack jcorbett4@gmail.com

41 Potter George gpotter91@yahoo.com

41 Falvey Jennifer jfalvey@gmail.com

43 Nietzel Steven 508-668-8246 chef155@msn.com

43 Nietzel Denise 508-633-4185 danietzel@msn.com

45 O’Regan Ann 508-733-6015 amo123@comcast.net

45 O’Regan Pat 508-596-9159 poregan@comcast.net

47 Lambert Christopher 781-389-5797 lambertsusan4@gmail.com

47 Lambert Susan 781-726-5808 lambertsusan4@gmail.com

49 McLaughlin Brian brianjmclaughlin55@comcast.net

49 McLaughlin Ann brianjmclaughlin55@comcast.net

51 Allen Mary (Patty) 774-266-0044 allen.maryp@gmail.com

53 Paliulis Al 617-347-2156 al.paliulis@gmail.com

53 Paliulis Patty 617-347-2159 pat4u@comcast.net
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